FAA Golf Club Tournament Results

June 1%, 2024
$10.00

Lincoln West
11:00 AM

Location:
Start Time:

Scramble
Prize Fund

Type:
Includes:

Team Hcp | Gross | Net Comments

62.0
63.0
59.0
62.0
64.0
64.0
60.0
63.0
65.0
62.0
66.0
65.0
64.0
62.0
61.0
65.0
70.0
77.0
75.0
68.0

49.7
49.9
50.7
50.9
51.6
51.7
522
52.4
52.6
52.7
52.8
53.2
53.8
53.9
54.5
56.2
56.3
58.7
58.8
58.9

$60.00
$25.00
$15.00
$10.00

Douglas, Eigner, Young, Young
Crossley, Crossley, Overman, Sullivan
Rollins, Rollins, Rollins, Rollins
Black, Palmeter, Sochor

Fletcher, Fletcher, Fletcher, Schilberg
Lusch, Lusch, Mack, Reding
Gallagher, Maloney, Maloney

Depue, Dunne, Landini, Willingham
Damron, Deachin, Doyon, Fitts
Ballenger, George, Hamner, Williams
Coker, Coward, Goering, Maxwell
Deaton, Deaton, Musselman

Baker, Crouch, DeSouza, Wright
Gonzalez, Ororke, Ororke

Bostic, Bunce, Kinder, Roach

Black, Milette, Seregeins; Thatcher
Menz, Poole, Shepherd-Madsen, Woods
Kessler, Kessler, Lemmon, Lemmeon
Adkins, Hammer, Nelson, Nelson
Bettes, Burchett, Burchett, Maloney
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8.1
6.5
8.8
13.7
18.3
16.2
9.1

Redo of Hcp.

Redo of Hep.

Closest to Pin(s)

Name

Comments Hole

Name Comments

Andi Rollins

$10.00 #12

Russ Goering

$10.00

Scott George

$10.00 #15

Dean Schilberg

$10.00

Russ Goering

$10.00

Long Drive(s)

Name (Blue)

Comments Hole

Name (White) Comments

Curtis Ororke

$10.00 #16

Esteban Young $10.00

Name (Silver)

Comments Hole

Name (Women) Comments

Willie Eigner

$10.00 #16

Jennifer DeSouza $10.00

Putts

Team

#

Comments

Ballenger, George, Hamner, Williams

24

Sleeve of golf balls each; 7" HCP Hole #3

http://www.eagolfclub.com




