FAA Golf Club Tournament Results

Date:	June 1st , 2024	Type:	Scramble	Location:	Lincoln West
Cost:	\$10.00	Includes:	Prize Fund	Start Time:	11:00 AM

Pos	Team	Нср	Gross	Net	Putts	Comments
		/ . //	4			*
1	Douglas, Eigner, Young, Young	12.3	62.0	49.7	27	\$60.00
2	Crossley, Crossley, Overman, Sullivan	13.1	63.0	49.9	26	\$25.00
3	Rollins, Rollins, Rollins	8.3	59.0/ -	50.7	24	\$15.00
4	Black, Palmeter, Sochor	11.1	62.0	50.9	26	\$10.00
5	Fletcher, Fletcher, Fletcher, Schilberg	12.4	64.0	51.6	26	
6	Lusch, Lusch, Mack, Reding	12.3	64.0	51.7	27	
7	Gallagher, Maloney, Maloney		60. <mark>0</mark>	52.2	25	
8	Depue, Dunne, Landini, Willingham		63.0	52 .4	26	
9	Damron, Deachin, Doyon, Fitts		65.0	5 2.6	26	
10	Ballenger, George, Hamner, Williams		62.0	52.7	24	4
11	Coker, Coward, Goering, Maxwell	13.2	66.0	52.8	25	
12	Deaton, Deaton, Musselman	11.8	65.0	53.2	30	
13	Baker, Crouch, DeSouza, Wright	10.2	64.0	53.8	28	
14	Gonzalez, Ororke, Ororke	8.1	62.0	53.9	24	
15	Bostic, Bunce, Kinder, Roach	6. <mark>5</mark>	61.0	54.5	24	
16	Black, Milette, Scroggins, Thatcher	8.8	65.0	56.2	26	Redo of Hcp.
17	Menz, Poole, Shepherd-Madsen, Woods	13.7	70 .0	56.3	30	
18	Kessler, Kessler, Lemmon, Lemmon	18.3	77.0	58.7	27	Redo of Hcp.
19	Adkins, Hammer, Nelson, Nelson		7 5.0	58.8	27	
20	Bettes, Burchett, Burchett, Maloney	9.1	68.0	58.9	30	

Closest to Pin(s)

Hole	Name	Comments	Hole	Name	Comments
#2	Andi Rollins	\$10.00	#12	Russ Goering	\$10.00
#9	Scott George	\$10.00	#15	Dean Schilberg	\$10.00
#10	Russ Goering	\$10.00			

Long Drive(s)

Hole	Name (Blue)	Comments	Hole	Name (White)	Comments
#16	Curtis Ororke	\$10.00	#16	Esteban Young	\$10.00
Hole	Name (Silver)	Comments	Hole	Name (Women)	Comments
#16	Willie Eigner	\$10.00	#16	Jennifer DeSouza	\$10.00

Putts

Team	#	Comments
Ballenger, George, Hamner, Williams	24	Sleeve of golf balls each; 7th HCP Hole #3

http://www.eagolfclub.com